Linear & circular guide rail,  motion module series
精密自动循环线系列
Precision automatic circular line series
沃恩德尔(深圳）自动化设备有限公司
直线轨道，环形轨道 运动模块制造
闭环生产线，自动循环线量身定制
直轨加环形轨道，运动模块系列
沃恩德尔(深圳）自动化设备有限公司

as the trend of the times that the industry 4.0 is popularized constantly, we will
always do our best to increase our input in R&D for new products and improve the
production efficiency by adhere to the business principle of make it better and win-
win cooperation with trust. We’ll also try our best to make breakthrough, truly provide
the high precision products to the customers and lower the cost by increasing the
efficiency, so that we can help you to transform and upgrade your enterprise.  We’re
seeking a win-win situation with the customers. Welcome to visit our company!
Business philosophy: Make it better and Win the market with sincerity
Corporate culture: Responsibility & Honor & Be Grateful & Dedication
Service Concept: Sincere & Efficient & Practical
Quality Policy: Attention to the details and surpass customer’s requirement
Corporate Vision: To be the flagship enterprise in the industry of automation production line
沃恩德尔(深圳）自动化设备有限公司
所有人
A D G n*H沉头 PCD*I
RGL200-360 223 177 24 16*M6 200
RGL300-360 323 277 24 28*M6 300
RGL400-360 423 377 24 32*M6 400
RGL500-360 523 477 24 16*M6 500
RGL600-360 623 577 24 16*M6 600
RGL700-360 723 677 24 20*M6 700
RGL800-360 823 777 24 20*M6 800
RGL900-360 923 877 24 24*M6 900
RGL1000-360 1023 977 24 24*M6 1000
RGH200-360 228 172 28 12*M8 200
RGH300-360 328 272 28 16*M8 300
RGH400-360 428 372 28 16*M8 400
RGH500-360 528 472 28 16*M8 500
RGH600-360 628 572 28 16*M8 600
RGH700-360 728 672 28 20*M8 700
RGH800-360 828 772 28 20*M8 800
RGH900-360 928 872 28 24*M8 900
RGH1000-360 1028 972 28 24*M8 1000
RGL360
RGH360
型号
产品参数
基本尺寸(mm）
类别
沃恩德尔(深圳）自动化设备有限公司
A D G n*H沉头 PCD*I
RGL200-180 223 177 24 6*M6 200
RGL300-180 323 277 24 8*M6 300
RGL400-180 423 377 24 8*M6 400
RGL500-180 523 477 24 8*M6 500
RGL600-180 623 577 24 8*M6 600
RGL700-180 723 677 24 10*M6 700
RGL800-180 823 777 24 10*M6 800
RGL900-180 923 877 24 12*M6 900
RGL1000-180 1023 977 24 12*M6 1000
RGH200-180 228 172 28 6*M8 200
RGH300-180 328 272 28 8*M8 300
RGH400-180 428 372 28 8*M8 400
RGH500-180 528 472 28 8*M8 500
RGH600-180 628 572 28 8*M8 600
RGH700-180 728 672 28 10*M8 700
RGH800-180 828 772 28 10*M8 800
RGH900-180 928 872 28 12*M8 900
RGH1000-180 1028 972 28 12*M8 1000
产品参数
基本尺寸(mm）
说明：180度环轨是由整圆切割而成，因为存在切割间隙，一般情况下单边-0.5MM
类别
RGL-180
RGH-180
型号
沃恩德尔(深圳）自动化设备有限公司
A D G n*H沉头 PCD*I
RGL200-090 111.5 88.5 24 4*M6 200
RGL300-090 161.5 138.5 24 4*M6 300
RGL400-090 211.5 188.5 24 4*M6 400
RGL500-090 261.5 238.5 24 4*M6 500
RGL600-090 311.5 288.5 24 4*M6 600
RGH300-090 114 86 28 4*M8 300
RGH300-090 164 136 28 4*M8 300
RGH400-090 214 186 28 4*M8 400
RGH500-090 264 236 28 4*M8 500
RGH600-090 314 286 28 4*M8 600
产品参数
基本尺寸(mm）
说明：90度环轨是由整圆切割而成，因为存在切割间隙，一般情况下单边-0.5MM
类别